HURON Release Update Audit

YH Release Update Audit

Looks Funny: YH
Record Added: YH
Record Added: YH
Record Added: YH
Record Added: YH
Looks Funny: YH
Record Added: YH
Looks Funny: YH
Record Added: YH
Record Added: YH

0583 KCC1362
0036 KCA1065
0036 KCA1065
0138 KCA1071
0235 KCA1038
0253 KCA1072
0253 KCA1072
0556 KCC1349
0556 KCC1349
0560 KCM1350

9021-052 9,680 - FILE SEZ:
LINE 23 REL 289
LINE 23 REL 290
LINE 24 REL 271 3,000 07-03-24
LINE 06 REL 399 1,000 08-08-24
9266-170 2,800 - FILE SEZ: 11200
LINE 25 REL 281 2,400 07-03-24

12000
2,500 06-20-24
5,000 06-27-24

for Date: 06-20-2024

for Date: 05-23-2024

9357-120 9,265 - FILE SEZ: 9300 for Date: 06-13-2024

LINE 34 REL 074
LINE 29 REL 290

5,300 09-26-24
10,000 07-25-24




Current T&L YH orders as of 05-29-24 (showing a max of 3 forecast lines)

KCA1065

KCA1013

KCA1074

KCA1071

KCA1060

KCA1038

KCM1343

KCC1367

KCC1366

KCC1362

0036

0052

0064

0138

0142

0235

0540

0546

0557

0583

MXP0000014 LN 6

MXP0000014 LN 6

MXP0000014 LN 6
forecast
forecast
forecast

forecast
forecast
forecast

MXP0000014 LN9

MXP0000014 LN9

MXP0000014 LN9
forecast
forecast
forecast

MXP0000014 LN 13

MXP0000014 LN 13
forecast
forecast
forecast

MXP0000014 LN 3

MXP0000014 LN 3
forecast
forecast
forecast

forecast
forecast
forecast

MXP0000014 LN 11
MXP0000014 LN 11
MXP0000014 LN 11
MXP0000014 LN 11
MXP0000014 LN 11
forecast
forecast
forecast

MXP0000014 LN 14

MXP0000014 LN 14

MXP0000014 LN 14
forecast
forecast
forecast

MXP0000014 LN 15
forecast
forecast
forecast

MXP0000014 LN 12

REL 158
REL 159
REL 160

REL 166
REL 167
REL 168

REL 22
REL 23

REL 114
REL 115

REL 159
REL 160
REL 161
REL 162
REL 163

REL 4
RELS
REL 6

REL 16

REL 18

10,000
10,000
10,000
1,999
1,999
3,999

8,999
8,999
8,999

10,800
10,800
10,800
3,599
2,999
2,399

12,000
12,000
1,499
2,999
1,499

42,000
42,000
8,999
8,999
8,999

5,999
5,999
5,999

18,000
12,000
14,000
14,000
18,000
4,199
3,199
3,799

10,000
11,500
5,000
3,399
3,599
3,799

32,941
3,399
3,399
3,299

9,680

06-06-24
06-20-24
07-04-24
07-08-24
07-15-24
07-22-24

09-02-24
11-04-24
12-30-24

06-06-24
06-20-24
07-04-24
07-15-24
07-22-24
07-29-24

06-06-24
07-04-24
07-15-24
07-22-24
07-29-24

06-06-24
07-04-24
07-22-24
07-29-24
08-05-24

10-14-24
11-11-24
12-30-24

06-06-24
06-20-24
07-04-24
07-18-24
08-01-24
08-05-24
08-12-24
08-19-24

06-06-24
07-04-24
08-01-24
08-12-24
08-19-24
08-26-24

07-04-24
07-22-24
07-29-24
08-05-24

06-20-24

9070-077
9070-077
9070-077
8394-018
8394-018
8394-018

8394-018
8394-018
8394-018

9066-070
9066-070
9066-070
8394-018
8394-018
8394-018

9025-028
9025-028
8394-018
8394-018
8394-018

9315-039
9315-039
8394-018
8394-018
8394-018

8394-018
8394-018
8394-018

9098-075
9098-075
9098-075
9098-075
9098-075
8394-018
8394-018
8394-018

9354-006
9354-006
9354-006
8394-018
8394-018
8394-018

9398-028
8394-018
8394-018
8394-018

9021-052

06/04/24

06/18/24
06/04/24

06/18/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24

06/18/24
06/04/24

06/18/24



Current T&L YH orders as of 05-29-24 (showing a max of 3 forecast lines)

KCA1065

KCA1013

KCA1071

KCA1038

KCA1072

KCA1073

KCA1084

KCC1349

0036

0052

0138

0235

0253

0254

0346

0556

MXP0000014 LN 12

MXP0000014 LN 12
forecast
forecast
forecast

MXP0000014 LN 12

K000000001 LN 23
K000000001 LN 23
K000000001 LN 23
K000000001 LN 23
forecast
forecast
forecast
forecast
forecast
K000000001 LN 24
K000000001 LN 24
K000000001 LN 24
K000000001 LN 24
K000000001 LN 24
forecast
forecast
forecast
K000000001 LN 6
K000000001 LN 6
K000000001 LN 6
forecast
K000000001 LN 25
K000000001 LN 25
K000000001 LN 25
K000000001 LN 25
K000000001 LN 25
K000000001 LN 25
K000000001 LN 25
forecast
forecast
forecast
forecast
forecast
forecast
K000000001 LN 36
forecast
forecast
forecast
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34

K000000001 LN 34

REL 19
REL 20

REL 21

REL 287
REL 288
REL 289
REL 290

REL 267
REL 268
REL 269
REL 270
REL 271

REL 397
REL 398
REL 399

REL 275
REL 276
REL 277
REL 278
REL 279
REL 280
REL 281

REL 2

REL 61
REL 62
REL 63
REL 64

9,600
9,600
1,199
1,999
1,799
9,600

5,500
5,000
2,500
5,000
1,999
4,999
4,999

4,999
4,999

4,500
4,500
6,000
6,000
3,000
2,999
7,499
5,999

2,000
1,000
1,000

999

2,800
6,400
4,800
1,600
4,000
5,600
2,400
1,599
4,799
4,799

1,599
799
799

8,000
799
1,599
799

9,265
5,800
5,300
5,300

07-04-24
08-01-24
08-19-24
08-26-24
09-02-24
09-05-24

06-06-24
06-13-24
06-20-24
06-27-24
07-15-24
07-22-24
07-29-24

02-10-25
08-25-25

06-06-24
06-13-24
06-20-24
06-27-24
07-03-24
07-15-24
07-22-24
07-29-24

07-11-24
08-01-24
08-08-24
11-18-24

05-23-24
05-30-24
06-06-24
06-13-24
06-20-24
06-27-24
07-03-24
07-15-24
07-22-24
07-29-24

08-26-24
10-28-24
12-30-24

06-06-24
07-22-24
07-29-24
08-12-24

06-13-24
06-27-24
07-03-24
07-10-24

9021-052
9021-052
8394-018
8394-018
8394-018
9021-052

9241-177
9241-177
9241-177
9241-177
8546-008
8546-008
8546-008

8063-004
8063-004

9068-203
9068-203
9068-203
9068-203
9068-203
8546-008
8546-008
8546-008

9082-055
9082-055
9082-055
7133-004

9266-170
9266-170
9266-170
9266-170
9266-170
9266-170
9266-170
8546-008
8546-008
8546-008

8546-008
8546-008
8546-008

9431-003
8546-008
8546-008
8546-008

9357-120
9357-120
9357-120
9357-120

06/04/24

06/04/24

** Past Due **
** Past Due **
06/04/24

06/04/24

06/11/24

06/18/24
06/11/24

06/18/24
06/11/24

06/18/24
06/11/24



Current T&L YH orders as of 05-29-24 (showing a max of 3 forecast lines)

KCM1350

0560

K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
K000000001 LN 34
forecast
forecast
forecast
K000000001 LN 29
K000000001 LN 29
K000000001 LN 29
K000000001 LN 29
K000000001 LN 29
forecast
forecast
forecast

REL 65
REL 66
REL 67
REL 68
REL 69
REL 70
REL 71
REL 72
REL 73
REL 74

REL 286
REL 287
REL 288
REL 289
REL 290

5,300
5,300
8,000
12,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,300
5,999
7,199
5,799

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

9,999
14,199
21,599

07-18-24
07-25-24
08-01-24
08-15-24
08-22-24
08-29-24
09-05-24
09-12-24
09-19-24
09-26-24
10-07-24
10-14-24
10-21-24

06-06-24
06-13-24
06-20-24
07-11-24
07-25-24
08-05-24
08-12-24
08-19-24

9357-120
9357-120
9357-120
9357-120
9357-120
9357-120
9357-120
9357-120
9357-120
9357-120
8546-008
8546-008
8546-008

9275-163
9275-163
9275-163
9275-163
9275-163
6149-003
6149-003
6149-003

06/04/24

06/11/24

06/18/24



